Hnatiuk Serhii Yosypovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Jan. 1, 1983

Last position SE "Vinnitskiy etc", Head

Date of dismissal Nov. 18, 2020

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

4.26
Expand

risks

1. in the current year, monetary assets of declarant and family
members are 5 456 457,00 UAH, that exceeds the sum of income
and amount of monetary assets of the previous year (3 497 112,00
UAH)

2. overall amount of cash owned by declarant and family members is 5
456 457,00 UAH


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9985
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/9985

3. cash declared in the very first electronic asset declaration available
in the system is 1 562 546,00 UAH, that in 5.7729 times exceeds
income of 270 670,00 UAH declared for the corresponding year

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Ivanova Anastasiia Eduardivna wife —

Storozhuk Mykola Kalistratovych business relationships —
Public Joint Stock Company "Kyiv Radio Plant" ,
Chairman of the Board

Holub Oleksandr Yuriiovych business relationships —
State Space Agency of Ukraine , First Deputy
Head

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50151
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50151
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50151
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/50151
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/126
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/126
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/126
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/126
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/28
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24162
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24162
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24162
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/24162
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/307

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2017

AVPEKTOP Aep>KaBHOro
nignpueMcTBa BiHHNUbLKNI
€KCNEePTHO-TEXHIYHNIN LEHTP
Hep>xnpaui, gupekTop
OEep>XaBHOro nignpueMCTBa
BiHHMUbKWIA eKCrepTHO-
TEeXHIYHUN ueHTp Lepxnpaui

ONPEeKTop Oep>XaBHOro
nianpnemcTtea "BiHHULUbKUNA
€KCNEePTHO-TEXHIYHUNI LLEeHTP
HOep>xxnpaui”, ampekTop
Oep>XaBHOro nignpueMcTBea
"BiHHULbKWI eKCnepTHO-
TeXHIYHUN ueHTp Oepxxnpaui”

ONPEeKTop Oep>XaBHOro
niganpnemcTea "BiHHULUbKUNA
eKCNepTHO-TEeXHIYHNIN LLeHTpP
Oepxxnpaui”, ampekTop
hep>XaBHOro nNignpueMcTBea
"BiIHHNUbKNA eKCnepTHO-
TexXHiYHUN ueHTp Oepxnpaui”

OVPEKTOP Aep>KaBHOro
nignpuemMmcTBa "BiHHULbLKNN
€KCNEePTHO-TEXHIYHNI LLEHTP
HOep>xxnpaui", ampekTop
Oep>XaBHOro nignpueMcTBa
"BiHHULbKWI eKCcnepTHO-
TexXHiYHUN ueHTp Oepxnpaui"

13 728,61

69 785,29

9 627,96

9 627,96


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_04b723c7-6b5a-488f-a29d-a950c93e28c5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f418ad17-315b-4b8b-9d47-0756287c1a48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9eb0dc7-ee26-4beb-bb2f-d62a1b29440d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f56971c7-9b82-4646-bc91-2c2826068f90

()

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

2017

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

450
000,00

450
000,00

450
000,00

450
000,00

90
000,00

20
000,00

20
000,00

20
000,00
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f418ad17-315b-4b8b-9d47-0756287c1a48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f418ad17-315b-4b8b-9d47-0756287c1a48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9eb0dc7-ee26-4beb-bb2f-d62a1b29440d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9eb0dc7-ee26-4beb-bb2f-d62a1b29440d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9eb0dc7-ee26-4beb-bb2f-d62a1b29440d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f56971c7-9b82-4646-bc91-2c2826068f90
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f56971c7-9b82-4646-bc91-2c2826068f90
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f56971c7-9b82-4646-bc91-2c2826068f90

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —

2018 UAH —

2017 UAH —

2017 UAH —
-

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 10,82

2017 —

2017 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_04b723c7-6b5a-488f-a29d-a950c93e28c5
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f418ad17-315b-4b8b-9d47-0756287c1a48
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e9eb0dc7-ee26-4beb-bb2f-d62a1b29440d
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f56971c7-9b82-4646-bc91-2c2826068f90
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_04b723c7-6b5a-488f-a29d-a950c93e28c5
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REAL ESTATE:

2019 0.39sg. m (4) — 196.2 sq.
(2)

2018 0.93sg. m (4) — 238.1 sq.
(2)

2017 0.93sg.m (4) — 278.3 sq.
(3)

2017 0.93sg.m (4) — 177.5 sq.
(2)

VEHICLES:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 * VOLKSWAGEN TOUAREG 2013

2017 * VOLKSWAGEN TOUAREG 2013


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_04b723c7-6b5a-488f-a29d-a950c93e28c5
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CAREER:

July 5, 2018 — till Nov. 18, 2020 SE "Vinnitskiy etc", Head

April 1, 2016 — till Sept. 2016 Public Joint Stock Company
"Kyiv Radio Plant", Member of the
Supervisory Board

2016 — till Sept. 23, 2016 SE "nztm", Head

Sept. 2, 2013 — till March 2015 Private Joint Stock Company
"Research And Production
Complex "Course", Member of the
Supervisory Board

March 22, 2010 — till 2019 SE "Kyiv Radio Plant", Head

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited
access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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